
 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Victoria Edwards  PreK Gold-3 yr. olds  
vedwards@peoriaacademy.org  

Ruth Buck  PreK Blue-4 yr. olds rbuck@peoriaacademy.org  

Jessica Schott  Kindergarten  jschott@peoriaacademy.org  

Lori Harms  1st Grade  lharms@peoriaacademy.org 

Erin Watkins  2nd Grade  ewatkins@peoriaacademy.org  

Jeannine Wilson  3rd Grade  jwilson@peoriaacademy.org  

Kay Kellenberger  4th Grade, PYP Coordinator  kkellenberger@peoriaacademy.org 

Ryan Gould  5th Grade  rgould@peoriaacademy.org  

Noah Otten  Art Education  notten@peoriaacademy.org 

Brooke Hardy  Spanish  bhardy@peoriaacademy.org  

Holly Rocke  
Middle School Humanities, 
MYP Coordinator  hrocke@peoriaacademy.org 

 Scott Corbin  Middle School Science  scorbin@peoriaacademy.org  

Amina Mechkor  Middle School Math  amechkor@peoriaacademy.org  

Maggie Sloter  Music msloter@peoriaacademy.org  

Mandy Bennett 
Librarian,Auxiliary Program 
Coordinator 

mbennett@peoriaacademy.org 
 
 

Preston Butner Athletic Director, PE 
 
pbutner@peoriaacademy.org 


